
Piłka nożna - Stadiony 

Stadiony Świata

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Emirates Stadium

A - FC Barcelona

B - Liverpool FC

C - Arsenal Londyn

D - Tottenham

2. Maracana

A - Flamengo

B - FC Santos

C - Sporting Lizbona

D - Athletic Bilbao

3. Vicente Calderón

A - Lazio Rzym

B - PSV Eindhoven

C - Atlético Madrid

D - Valencia CF

4. Olympiastadion

A - RC Lens

B - Ol. Lyon

C - Fiorentina FC

D - Hertha Berlin

5. Allianz Arena

A - Borussia Dortmund

B - Bayern Monachium

C - VFB Stuttgart

D - Bayer Leverkusen
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6. Camp Nou

A - Chelsea Londyn

B - Bayern Monachium

C - Ajax Amsterdam

D - FC Barcelona

7. Old Trafford

A - Manchester United

B - Liverpool FC

C - Glasgow Rangers

D - Chelsea Londyn

8. Santiago Bernabéu

A - FC Porto

B - AC Milan

C - Real Madryt

D - Sporting Gijon

9. Stade Velodrome

A - Paris Saint-Germain

B - Sampdoria Genua

C - Ol. Lyon

D - Ol. Marseille

10. Stadio Olimpico

A - Hertha Berlin

B - AS Roma

C - Juventus Turyn

D - Girondins Bordeaux

11. Estádio do Dragao

A - Sporting Lizbona

B - Benfica Lizbona

C - Villarreal CF

D - FC Porto
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12. Stadion Śląski

A - Piast Gliwice

B - Ruch Chorzów

C - GKS Katowice

D - Polonia Bytom

13. Łużniki

A - Spartak Moskwa

B - CSKA Moskwa

C - Lokomotiv Moskwa

D - Rubin Kazań

14. Stadio San Siro

A - Juventus Turyn

B - AC Fiorentina

C - Inter Mediolan

D - Real Madryt

15. Stamford Bridge

A - Arsenal Londyn

B - Manchester City

C - Liverpool FC

D - Chelsea Londyn
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Piłka nożna - Stadiony 

Stadiony Świata

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. A

3. C

4. D

5. B

6. D

7. A

8. C

9. D

10. B

11. D

12. B

13. A

14. C

15. D
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